
SR-50

LA
UR

A L
AN

E

N
a m

e l
e s

s  
L a

k e

L a k e  H u r o n

L a k e  K a g a w o n g

M u d  L a k e

L a k e  K a g a w o n g

S a i g e o h n  L a k e

Ar
c h

i e
' s

 
L a

k e

S a n d  
L a k e s

M a r s h
 L a k e

HI
GH

WA
Y 5

42

THE BEAVER ROAD

HI
GH

WA
Y 5

51

PERIVALE ROAD WEST

PE
RI

VA
LE

 R
OA

D 
EA

ST

THE SAND ROAD

UNION ROAD

LEARMONT ROAD

GR
IM

ST
HO

RP
E 

RO
AD

OLD MILL ROAD

BRITAINVILLE ROAD

SC
OT

TS
 R

OA
D

ORIOLE PARK ROAD

EVERGREEN DRIVE

EA
RL

S 
RO

AD

GI
LC

HR
IS

T S
ID

ER
OA

D
LA

NK
TR

EE
 SI

DE
RO

AD

LAKE HURON DRIVE

CA
MP

BE
LL

 LI
NE

 R
OA

D

WH
ITE

 C
HU

RC
H 

RO
AD

KA
MP

 K
AG

AW
ON

G 
RO

AD

SQ
UA

RE
 BA

Y R
OA

D

HA
RT

LE
Y 

SI
DE

RO
AD

 N
OR

TH
HA

RT
LE

Y 
SI

DE
RO

AD
 S

OU
TH

DO
MINI

ON B
AY

 RO
AD

HOLM
ES STREET

BU
RK

E R
OA

D

PINETREE TRAIL

WHITECHURCH ROAD

R-4

A-19

A-24

R-9

A-11

R-25

A-18

A-28

A-6

A-25

R-6

A-9

R-12

A-8, A-24

A-24A-30

A-24

A-7
A20

A-12

R-11

R-15

R-1

R-7

SR-2

R-21

SR-44

SR-9

R-27

R-10

SR-28

SR-13 SR-14

R-17
SR-22

A-15

SR-29

SR-49

M-1

SR-10

SR-40

SR-12

SR-11

A-21

SR-48

A-26

R-5

SR-11

SR-12

SR-45

SR-36

SR-8

SR-38

A-11

SR-7

R-8

SR-21

SR-12

SR-32

VA-5

A-16

A-13

A-14
A-17

R-4SR-39

SR-31

SR-12

A-10

VA-3, VA-4
VA-2

SR-26

VA-1

8 6 5 127 34

9

12
30

3

11

1620 171819212526 2327 242829

14 13 1215 10

22

I

II

X

V

III

IV

XI

VI

IX

VII

XII

XV

XIII

VIII

XIV

XVI

I

XVII

XVIII

Municipality of Central Manitoulin
Draft Zoning By-law No. 2024-12

Schedule B1 - Campbell Township
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Zoning
A - Agricultural
C - Commercial
CR - Commercial Recreational
FD - Future Development
I - Institutional
M - Industrial
O1 - Recreational
O2 - Conservation

Q - Pit and Quarry
R - Rural
R1 - Residential
R2 - Residential Multiple
RS - Rural Special
SR - Shoreline Residential
VA - Village Area
WD - Waste Disposal
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